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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 7 AP 1008 07/07/2021 8,264.24 (8,264.24)
PR 14 - PAYROLL #14 07 08 2021 7 PR 234 07/07/2021 50,516.27 42,252.03
PR 14 - PAYROLL #14 07 08 2021 7 PR 234 07/07/2021 50,516.27 (8,264.24)
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EP 07 07 7 JE 838 07/07/2021 8,264.24 0.00
2021
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 7 AP 1012 07/19/2021 4,812.76 (4,812.76)
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS 7 JE 840 07/19/2021 4,812.76 0.00
7/19/2021
PR 15 - PAYROLL #15 JULY 22 2021 7 PR 235 07/21/2021 51,552.34 51,552.34
PR 15 - PAYROLL #15 JULY 22 2021 7 PR 235 07/21/2021 51,442.34 110.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 7 AP 1016 07/28/2021 37,902.33 (37,792.33)
TO CHECKING AB 7 - TO CHECKING AB 7 7 28 2021 7 JE 842 07/28/2021 37,902.33 110.00
TO CORRECT PR 15 POSTING ERROR 7 JE 843 07/28/2021 110.00 0.00
FSA AND HANDBOOK FEES - MONTH END JE 7 30 7 JE 844 07/30/2021 433.00 (433.00)
2021
MVP GOLD PREMIUM - MONTH END JE 7 30 2021 7 JE 844 07/30/2021 643.36 (1,076.36)
MVP HSA PREMIUM - MONTH END JE 7 30 2021 7 JE 844 07/30/2021 9,289.35 (10,365.71)
TO CHECKING FSA AND HANDBOOK - MONTH END JE 7 JE 844 07/30/2021 433.00 (9,932.71)
7 30 2021
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - MONTH END JE 7 30 2021 7 JE 844 07/30/2021 643.36 (9,289.35)
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - MONTH END JE 7 30 2021 7 JE 844 07/30/2021 9,289.35 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 163,413.65 163,413.65 0.00
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 2,734,224.85
PR 14 - PAYROLL #14 07 08 2021 7 PR 234 07/07/2021 50,516.27 2,683,708.58
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EP 07 07 7 JE 838 07/07/2021 8,264.24 2,675,444.34
2021
231 DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 14,106.40 2,689,550.74
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS 7 JE 840 07/19/2021 4,812.76 2,684,737.98
7/19/2021
PR 15 - PAYROLL #15 JULY 22 2021 7 PR 235 07/21/2021 51,552.34 2,633,185.64
TO CHECKING AB 7 - TO CHECKING AB 7 7 28 2021 7 JE 842 07/28/2021 37,902.33 2,595,283.31
TO CORRECT PR 15 POSTING ERROR 7 JE 843 07/28/2021 110.00 2,595,393.31
232 DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 335,390.02 2,930,783.33
MOVE TO RESERVE PER RESOLUTION - MONTH END 7 JE 844 07/30/2021 600,000.00 2,330,783.33
JE 7 30 2021
TO CHECKING FSA AND HANDBOOK - MONTH END JE 7 JE 844 07/30/2021 433.00 2,330,350.33
7 30 2021
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - MONTH END JE 7 30 2021 7 JE 844 07/30/2021 643.36 2,329,706.97
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - MONTH END JE 7 30 2021 7 JE 844 07/30/2021 9,289.35 2,320,417.62
TOWN JUSTICES JUNE FINES - MONTH END JE 7 30 7 JE 844 07/30/2021 3,705.00 2,324,122.62
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Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
2021
ok Ending Balance - - - - 353,311.42 763,413.65 2324 122,62
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00
A.0231 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES Beginning Balance - - - - 167,717.79
COMMUNITY CENTER
MOVE TO RESERVE PER RESOLUTION - MONTH END 7 JE 844 07/30/2021 600,000.00 767,717.79
JE 7 30 2021
o Ending Balance - - - - 600,000.00 0.00 767,717.79
A.0231.010 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. PARKS Beginning Balance - - - - 282,226.24
AND RECREATION
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 282,226.24
A.0231.100 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 154,554.18
RESERVES.WORKERS COMP
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 154,554.18
A.0231.101 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES. INFO Beginning Balance - - - - 27,394.22
TECHNOLOGY HI
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 27,394.22
A.0231.200 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 54,495.92
RESERVES.VEHICLES HV
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 54,495.92
A.0231.201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. Beginning Balance - - - - 299,974.94
BUILDINGS
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 299,974.94
A.0231.400 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 25,885.09
RESERVES.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 25,885.09
Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0380 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0410 DUE FROM STATE AND FEDERAL, OTHER Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0480 PREPAID EXPENSES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 2,347,704.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 2,347,704.00
A.0522 EXPENDITURES Beginning Balance - - - - 1,036,514.24
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1110.100, A.1220.100, 7 PR 234 07/07/2021 50,516.27 1,087,030.51

A.9035.800, A.9030.800, A.8810.100, A.7310.100,

A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.5010.100, A.3510.100,

A.1622.100, A.1621.100, A.1620.100, A.1420.100,

A.1410.100, A.1355.100, A.1330.100, A.1310.100,

A.1010.100 -- PR 14 - PAYROLL #14 07 08 2021

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1622.400, A.1610.400, 7 AP 1007 07/07/2021 8,264.24 1,095,294.75
A.7110.400, A.7110.400, A.5132.400, A.7020.400,

A.5182.400, A.1620.400 -- WATER BILL - BATCH

VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1110.400, A.1620.400, 7 AP 1011 07/19/2021 4,812.76 1,100,107.51
A.1622.400, A.5132.400, A.5132.400, A.1620.400,

A.1622.400, A.1620.400, A.5132.400, A.8810.400,

A.8810.400 -- PHONE BILL - BATCH VOUCHER

POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1220.100, A.7020.100, 7 PR 235 07/21/2021 51,442.34 1,151,549.85
A.7110.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,

A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.9035.800, A.1620.100,

A.1621.100, A.1622.100, A.3510.100, A.1110.100,

A.5010.100, A.9030.800, A.1010.100, A.8810.100,

A.7150.100, A.7310.100 -- PR 15 - PAYROLL #15 JULY

22 2021

POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.400, A.8810.400, 7 AP 1015 07/28/2021 36,973.33 1,188,523.18
A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400,

A.8810.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.1450.400,

A.1680.400, A.1680.400, A.7310.400, A.1620.401,

A.1622.401, A.7110.401, A.1450.400, A.1450.400,

A.1620.400, A.1670.400, A.7110.400, A.7020.400,

A.7110.401, A.7620.401, A.7310.400, A.7310.400,
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Document No.
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Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit

Credit

Balance

Fund A
Type A
A.0522

A.0599

Type L
A.0600

GENERAL FUND
Asset

EXPENDITURES

A.1110.400, A.7620.401, A.7150.400, A.7110.400,
A.5132.400, A.7150.400, A.8810.400, A.7110.401,
A.1610.400, A.1010.400, A.1110.400, A.1680.400,
A.7620.401, A.7620.401, A.7110.400, A.7310.400,
A.7110.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.1450.400, A.1450.400, A.7310.400,
A.1662.400, A.1310.400, A.7110.400, A.1110.400,
A.1450.400, A.1450.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.7620.400, A.7310.400, A.1621.401,
A.1110.400, A.7110.400, A.1450.400, A.9060.800,
A.1410.400, A.7110.400, A.1620.401, A.1622.401,
A.7310.400, A.1220.400, A.1450.400, A.1450.400,
A.7310.400, A.1450.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400,
A.7620.400, A.1450.400, A.7110.400, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.7110.400, A.7310.400,
A.1450.400, A.1440.400, A.1620.400, A.1622.400,
A.7110.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.7620.401,
A.7110.402, A.7310.400, A.1450.400, A.1450.400,
A.7140.400, A.7110.400, A.7020.400, A.1670.400,
A.1450.400, A.7020.400, A.7140.400, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.1355.400, A.1670.400, A.7620.400,
A.1310.400, A.7310.400, A.7620.401, A.7020.400 --
FOUNDATIONS - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1010.400, A.9060.800, 7 JE 844 07/30/2021 610,462.43
A.9901.900, A.1220.400, A.9060.800, A.7310.400 --
HANDBOOK FEE - MONTH END JE 7 30 2021

POSTED FROM CHILD A.7150.400 -- TRANSFER 7 JE 844 07/30/2021
LEFTOVER PARK CONCESSION TO SUMMER CAMP -
MONTH END JE 7 30 2021

. Ending Balance - - - - 762,471.37

APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - -

POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 884 - BUDGET MODS 7 CNTL 3304 07/27/2021

PER RESOLUTION 7/27/2021

POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 884 - BUDGET MODS 7 CNTL 3305 07/27/2021 9,000.00
PER RESOLUTION 7/27/2021

. Ending Balance - - - - 9,000.00

Liability

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Beginning Balance - - - -

BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 7 AP 1007 07/07/2021

FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 7 AP 1008 07/07/2021 8,264.24
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 7 AP 1011 07/19/2021

FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 7 AP 1012 07/19/2021 4,812.76
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 7 AP 1015 07/28/2021

96.72

96.72

9,000.00

9,000.00

8,264.24

4,812.76

37,902.33

1,798,985.61

1,798,888.89

1,798,888.89
249,000.00

240,000.00

249,000.00

249,000.00

0.00
(8,264.24)
0.00
(4,812.76)
0.00
(37,902.33)
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type L Liability
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 7 AP 1016 07/28/2021 37,902.33 0.00
ok Ending Balance - - - - 50,979.33 50,979.33 0.00
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - (7.088.00)
TOWN JUSTICES JUNE FINES - MONTH END JE 7 30 7 JE 844 07/30/2021 3,705.00 (10,793.00)
2021
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 3,705.00 (10,793.00)
Type F Fund Balance
A.0806 NONSPENDABLE FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0814 WORKERS COMP RESERVE Beginning Balance - - - - (154,531.22)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (154,531.22)
A.0870 GENERAL RESERVE COMM CENTER HB Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
MOVE TO RESERVE PER RESOLUTION - MONTH END 7 JE 844 07/30/2021 600,000.00 (600,000.00)
JE 7 30 2021
ok Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 600,000.00 (600,000.00)
A.0870.200 GENERAL RESERVE.PARKS AND RECREATION Beginning Balance - - - - (279,276.68)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (279,276.68)
A.0872 RESERVE FOR WORKERS COMPENSATION HW Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0878 CAPITAL RESERVE VEHICLES HV Beginning Balance - - - - (21,835.21)
o Ending Balance - - - - e 0.00 (21,835.21)
A.0878.100 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.COMM CENTER HB Beginning Balance - - - - (188,522.81)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (188,522.81)
A.0878.200 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.INFO TECHNOLOGY Beginning Balance - - - - (27,390.14)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (27,390.14)

A.0878.201

CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE..BUILDINGS HG

Beginning Balance - - - -

(299,930.37)
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type F Fund Balance
A.0878.201 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE..BUILDINGS HG
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (299,930.37)
A.0878.400 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC Beginning Balance - - - - (25,881.24)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (25,881.24)
A.0880 RESERVE FOR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Hl Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - . R 0.00
A.0882 RESERVE FOR BUILDINGS HG Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0884 RESERVE FOR JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED Beginning Balance - - - - (1,715,083.64)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,715,083.64)
A.0914 APPROPRIATED ASSIGNED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (2,596,704.00)
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 884 - BUDGET MODS 7 CNTL 3304 07/27/2021 9,000.00 (2,587,704.00)
PER RESOLUTION 7/27/2021
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 884 - BUDGET MODS 7 CNTL 3305 07/27/2021 9,000.00 (2,596,704.00)
PER RESOLUTION 7/27/2021
ek Ending Balance - - - - 9,000.00 9,000.00 (2.596.704.00)
A.0980 REVENUES Beginning Balance - - - - (2,064,158.16)
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2192.000, A.2027.000, 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 14,106.40 (2,078,264.56)
A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2027.000, A.1255.000,
A.1550.000, A.2089.000, A.2544.000, A.2770.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2001.000, A.2401.000, A.2001.000, A.2012.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2190.000, A.2027.000, A.2190.000 -- A2192
- 22057 - DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2001.000, 7 AP 1015 07/28/2021 929.00 (2,077,335.56)
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type F Fund Balance
A.0980 REVENUES
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000 -- LITTLE STEPS
REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2027.000, 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 335,390.02 (2,412,725.58)
A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2027.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2192.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2190.000, A.2192.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2192.000, A.2192.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2701.000,
A.4089.000, A.2190.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2001.000, A.2013.000, A.2192.000, A.2026.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000 -- A2001
- 22079 - DETAIL GR POSTING
— Ending Balance - - - - 929.00 349,496.42 (2.412.725.58)
Type R Revenue
A.1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,505,134.00)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,505,134.00)
A.1081 OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (33,393.66)
- Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (33,393.66)
A.1090 INT & PENALTIES REAL PROP TAX Beginning Balance - - - - (29,129.90)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (29,129.90)
A.1230 AMINISTRATIVE ESCROW FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.1255 CLERK FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (837.48)
4463 A1255 - 22063 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 296.66 (1,134.14)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 296.66 (1,134.14)
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (517.00)
4463 A1550 - 22063 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 65.00 (582.00)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 65.00 (582.00)
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - (60,188.85)
4461 A2001 - 22060 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 623.75 (60,812.60)
4462 A2001 - 22061 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 383.00 (61,195.60)
4465 A2001 - 22066 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 739.00 (61,934.60)
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type R Revenue
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
4466 A2001 - 22067 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 403.00 (62,337.60)
4467 A2001 - 22068 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 692.00 (63,029.60)
4469 A2001 - 22071 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 933.00 (63,962.60)
4470 A2001 - 22072 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 1,734.00 (65,696.60)
4474 A2001 - 22077 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 258.00 (65,954.60)
4475 A2001 - 22078 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 559.00 (66,513.60)
210763 ANDERSON - HAGE HOGAN REFUND - BATCH 7 AP 1015 07/28/2021 35.00 (66,478.60)
VOUCHER POSTING
210858 MORPHET - LITTLE STEPS REFUND - BATCH 7 AP 1015 07/28/2021 44.00 (66,434.60)
VOUCHER POSTING
210786 FRISCH - REC PROGRAM REFUNDS - BATCH 7 AP 1015 07/28/2021 100.00 (66,334.60)
VOUCHER POSTING
210812 PALMERINI - SUMMER CAMP REFUND - BATCH 7 AP 1015 07/28/2021 30.00 (66,304.60)
VOUCHER POSTING
210839 TUCKER - WITHDRAW SUMMER CAMP - BATCH 7 AP 1015 07/28/2021 720.00 (65,584.60)
VOUCHER POSTING
4476 A2001 - 22079 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 1,551.75 (67,136.35)
4477 A2001 - 22080 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 655.00 (67,791.35)
4479 A2001 - 22082 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 1,163.85 (68,955.20)
4480 A2001 - 22084 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 288.02 (69,243.22)
4481 A2001 - 22085 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 120.00 (69,363.22)
4483 A2001 - 22087 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 851.00 (70,214.22)
4485 A2001 - 22089 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 97.00 (70,311.22)
4488 A2001 - 22092 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 1,052.00 (71,363.22)
4489 A2001 - 22093 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 2,666.92 (74,030.14)
4493 A2001 - 22097 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 697.00 (74,727.14)
4494 A2001 - 22098 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 280.00 (75,007.14)
4498 A2001 - 22103 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 900.01 (75,907.15)
4499 A2001 - 22104 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 765.00 (76,672.15)
ok Ending Balance - - - - 929.00 17,412.30 (76,672.15)
A.2011 SENIOR CENTER PROGRAM FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (28.74)
4465 A2012 - 22066 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 22.63 (51.37)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 22.63 (51.37)
A.2013 PARK CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (2,467.00)
4495 A2013 - 22099 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 124.60 (2,591.60)
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A.2013 PARK CONCESSIONS
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 124.60 (2,591.60)
A.2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAM Beginning Balance - - - - (250.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (250.00)
A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (4,100.00)
4462 A2025 - 22061 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 950.00 (5,050.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 950.00 (5,050.00)
A.2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE Beginning Balance - - - - (15,400.00)
4497 A2026 - 22102 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 2,200.00 (17,600.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,200.00 (17,600.00)
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (19,365.00)
231 A2027 - 22061 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 200.00 (19,565.00)
4472 A2027 - 22074 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 617.50 (20,182.50)
231 A2027 - 22077 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 200.00 (20,382.50)
4475 A2027 - 22078 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 35.00 (20,417.50)
231 A2027 - 22078 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 200.00 (20,617.50)
4480 A2027 - 22084 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 35.00 (20,652.50)
4480 A2027 - 22084 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 450.00 (21,102.50)
232 A2027 - 22085 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 200.00 (21,302.50)
4483 A2027 - 22087 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 45.00 (21,347.50)
232 A2027 - 22089 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 25.00 (21,372.50)
232 A2027 - 22092 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 200.00 (21,572.50)
232 A2027 - 22097 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 25.00 (21,597.50)
232 A2027 - 22103 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 200.00 (21,797.50)
4499 A2027 - 22104 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 250.00 (22,047.50)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,682.50 (22,047.50)
A.2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
4463 A2089 - 22063 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 500.00 (500.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 500.00 (500.00)
A.2090 HISTORICAL EVENT REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2130 REFUSE & GARBAGE CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
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A.2130 REFUSE & GARBAGE CHARGES
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2190 SALE OF CEMETERY LOTS Beginning Balance - - - - (18,500.00)
4471 A2190 - 22073 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 600.00 (19,100.00)
4473 A2190 - 22075 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 1,200.00 (20,300.00)
4484 A2190 - 22088 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 3,600.00 (23,900.00)
4492 A2190 - 22096 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 1,200.00 (25,100.00)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 6,600.00 (25,100.00)
A.2192 CHARGES FOR CEMETERY SERVICES Beginning Balance - - - - (15,830.00)
4460 A2192 - 22057 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 350.00 (16,180.00)
4468 A2192 - 22069 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 231 07/15/2021 500.00 (16,680.00)
4478 A2192 - 22081 - DETAIL GR POSTING 7 GR 232 07/30/2021 850.00 (17,530.00)
